Overall

Place Class/Place Name

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

UTV P

UTV P

1700

UTV P

1700

UTV P

UTV P

1700

3700

UTV S

1700

3700

UTV P

UTV P

UTV S

3700

1700

1700

1700

1

Lambert, Justin

Sappington, Cory

Jackson, Todd

Kiger, Scott

Mortis, George

Schueler, Brandon

Murray, Jason

Heiden, Eric

Mamer, Bob

Schueler, Bill

Ghamari, Steve

Berge, Brandon

Lindberg, Steve

Cook, Sean

McCrady, Doug

Bunch, Bill

Randall, Rick

Lair, Rex

Richardson, Tom

UTVP 8 Parks, Matt
Sunday, October 14, 2012

Vehicle
#

1918

1904

1712

1934

1721

1919

1917

1717

3704

1991

1740

3777

1940

1930

1987

3799

1710

1769

1724

1932

Day
SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT

Lap 1 Time
00:32:04.007
00:34:55.243

00:32:34.201
00:35:49.691

00:33:05.864
00:36:44.803

00:30:34.728
00:32:37.486

00:32:38.244
00:38:45.903

00:29:36.022
00:31:54.342

00:32:30.959
00:36:21.419

00:37:07.300
00:39:01.781

00:31:49.559
01:03:30.395

00:34:27.100
00:39:25.520

00:37:38.065
00:45:27.058

00:32:38.326
00:35:47.895

00:38:09.385
00:42:15.184

00:38:11.036
00:43:10.732

01:04:29.358
00:39:13.461

00:32:36.110
00:37:33.707

00:34:07.428
00:51:06.042

00:32:43.058
00:46:51.796

00:39:26.077
00:46:09.190

00:29:55.955

Lap 2 Time
00:38:53.652
00:43:46.104

00:39:39.706
00:44:04.277

00:38:00.326
00:45:32.234

00:37:56.999
00:41:12.706

00:39:52.454
00:46:23.924

00:36:26.286
01:03:25.538

00:50:38.963
00:47:52.411

00:46:14.282
00:47:24.329

00:38:46.369
00:43:17.071

00:43:39.070
00:47:03.309

00:45:28.598
00:52:57.062

01:20:37.300
00:45:19.730

00:46:20.880
00:53:21.042

00:50:08.407
00:50:46.747

00:44:38.228
00:45:51.119

00:40:57.140
01:26:30.512

00:41:08.190
00:47:43.216

00:40:14.394
00:53:17.738

00:46:54.278
01:36:00.935

00:36:28.308

Total Total Lap Total Official
Lap 3 Time Laps Time Time
00:39:06.618 3 01:50:04.277 03:51:29.454
00:42:43.830 3 02:01:25.177
00:39:14.421 3 01:51:28.328  03:54:17.089
00:42:54.793 3 02:02:48.761
00:38:33.097 3 01:49:39.287  03:59:09.349
00:47:13.026 3 02:09:30.063
00:56:56.940 3 02:05:28.667  04:00:10.314
00:40:51.455 3 01:54:41.647
00:39:46.134 3 01:52:16.832  04:02:31.375
00:45:04.716 3 02:10:14.543
00:36:26.092 3 01:42:28.400  04:09:11.805
00:51:23.525 3 02:26:43.405
00:42:13.994 3 02:05:23.916  04:14:00.891
00:44:23.146 3 02:08:36.976
00:44:41.386 3 02:08:02.968  (04:20:17.713
00:45:48.635 3 02:12:14.745
00:40:56.239 3 01:51:32.167  04:24:45.699
00:46:26.066 3 02:33:13.532
00:44:28.329 3 02:02:34.499  04:26:15.805
00:57:12.477 3 02:23:41.306
00:44:50.790 3 02:07:57.453  04:36:45.750
00:50:24.177 3 02:28:48.297
00:38:45.097 3 02:32:00.723  04:38:37.795
00:45:29.447 3 02:06:37.072
00:50:36.683 3 02:15:06.948  04:41:54.622
00:51:11.448 3 02:26:47.674
00:51:47.043 3 02:20:06.486  04:43:19.585
00:49:15.620 3 02:23:13.099
00:44:32.000 3 02:33:39.586  (04:44:22.003
00:45:37.837 3 02:10:42.417
00:39:36.119 3 01:53:09.369  (04:44:48.574
00:58:34.986 3 03:02:39.205

Held for safety 00:11:00
00:41:08.074 3 01:56:23.692 05:07:59.061
01:32:46.111 3 03:11:35.369
00:50:00.398 3 02:02:57.850  05:25:32.745
01:42:25.361 3 03:22:34.895
00:46:12.538 3 02:12:32.893  (05:34:04.442
00:59:21.424 3 03:21:31.549
00:43:07.861 3 01:49:32.124  05:37:08.330
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Overall

Place Class /Place Name

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

UTVP 8

UTVP 9

4400 1

1700 8

UTvVsS 3

UTVP 10

UTVS 4

1700 9

UTVP 11

UTVS 5

1700 10

1700 11

UTVP 12

UTVP 13

3700 4

UTvVS 1

UTVP 14

Martinez, Scott

Bunch, Bill

Hall Jr, James H

Gray, Tyson - DNF

Stephensen, Todd - DNF

Usnick, Robert - DNF

Helgeson, Eric - DNF

Lindberg, Sean - DNF

Beurrier, Lacrecia - DNF

Vernak, Michael - DNF

McGee, Nikki - DNF

Veglia, Pablo - DNF

Lansky, Michael - DNF

Adler, Kevin - DNF

Raber, Bobby - DNF

Guerin, Gabe - DNF

Sunday, October 14, 2012

Vehicle
#

1932

1911

4449

1763

1984

1944

1999

1708

1950

1988

1760

1793

1923

1920

3702

1955

1943

Day
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN
SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

SAT
SUN

Lap 1 Time
00:31:44.283

00:38:41.490
00:44:58.445

01:03:19.247
01:06:03.827
00:37:09.877
01:11:04.439

00:37:13.192
00:42:31.099

00:32:40.052
00:46:16.611
00:37:27.567
00:43:25.124

00:33:07.418
01:37:36.657

00:37:53.767
00:45:02.735
00:37:28.567
00:41:52.444

00:34:39.032
00:39:45.302

00:41:15.905
01:54:10.644
00:42:51.935
00:41:09.965

00:35:40.885
00:39:20.769

02:13:35.988
01:05:58.822

00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

Lap 2 Time
01:15:18.228

00:49:20.457
00:54:40.159

00:43:42.652
00:53:42.023

00:46:07.735
01:10:46.864

00:46:22.919
00:49:00.297

00:49:45.939
00:46:06.707

00:58:27.562
00:54:01.901

00:40:48.278
00:48:12.651

00:48:10.662
01:59:30.108

00:45:35.606

00:48:22.811
00:49:32.573

00:49:24.518

Total Total Lap Total Official
Lap 3 Time Laps Time Time
02:10:33.695 3 03:57:36.206

Held for safety 00:10:00
00:49:16.738 3 02:17:18.685  05:47:12.361
01:50:15.072 3 03:29:53.676
01:25:44.365 3 03:12:46.264  06:08:07.259
00:55:35.145 3 02:55:20.995
01:58:11.077 03:21:28.689  (07:06:13.477
01:22:53.485 3 03:44:44.788
00:48:33.299 3 02:12:09.410  03:43:40.806

2 01:31:31.396
00:52:52.363 3 02:15:18.354 03:47:41.672

2 01:32:23.318

2 01:35:55.129  04:03:50.735
00:50:28.581 3 02:27:55.606
00:41:13.736 3 01:55:09.432  04:20:58.740

2 02:25:49.308
01:00:29.453 3 02:26:33.882  (05:11:06.724

2 02:44:32.843
00:44:34.481 3 02:07:38.654  (02:49:31.098

1 00:41:52.444

1 00:34:39.032 02:50:22.580
00:47:35.435 3 02:15:43.548
00:49:15.045 3 02:20:03.523  04:14:14.167

1 01:54:10.644

1 00:42:51.935 02:13:26.418

2 01:30:34.483

1 00:35:40.885 01:15:01.654

1 00:39:20.769

1 02:13:35.988  03:19:34.810

1 01:05:58.822

0 00:00:00.000  00:00:00.000

0 00:00:00.000

0 00:00:00.000  00:00:00.000

0 00:00:00.000
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