

## **BITD - BlueWater Desert Challenge Race 1 Results**

Overall Place	Class /	Plac	ce Name	Vehicle #	Day	Lap 1 Time	Lap 2 Time	Lap 3 Time	Total Laps	Total Lap Time	Total Official Time
1	UTV P	1	Lambert, Justin	1918	SAT	00:32:04.007	00:38:53.652	00:39:06.618	3	01:50:04.277	03:51:29.454
					SUN	00:34:55.243	00:43:46.104	00:42:43.830	3	02:01:25.177	
2	UTV P	2	Sappington, Cory	1904	SAT	00:32:34.201	00:39:39.706	00:39:14.421	3	01:51:28.328	03:54:17.089
					SUN	00:35:49.691	00:44:04.277	00:42:54.793	3	02:02:48.761	
3	1700	1	Jackson, Todd	1712	SAT	00:33:05.864	00:38:00.326	00:38:33.097	3	01:49:39.287	03:59:09.349
					SUN	00:36:44.803	00:45:32.234	00:47:13.026	3	02:09:30.063	
4	UTV P	3	Kiger, Scott	1934	SAT	00:30:34.728	00:37:56.999	00:56:56.940	3	02:05:28.667	04:00:10.314
					SUN	00:32:37.486	00:41:12.706	00:40:51.455	3	01:54:41.647	
5	1700	2	Mortis, George	1721	SAT	00:32:38.244	00:39:52.454	00:39:46.134	3	01:52:16.832	04:02:31.375
			· <u>-</u>		SUN	00:38:45.903	00:46:23.924	00:45:04.716	3	02:10:14.543	
6	UTV P	4	Schueler, Brandon	1919	SAT	00:29:36.022	00:36:26.286	00:36:26.092	3	01:42:28.400	04:09:11.805
					SUN	00:31:54.342	01:03:25.538	00:51:23.525	3	02:26:43.405	
7	UTV P	5	Murray, Jason	1917	SAT	00:32:30.959	00:50:38.963	00:42:13.994	3	02:05:23.916	04:14:00.891
					SUN	00:36:21.419	00:47:52.411	00:44:23.146	3	02:08:36.976	
8	1700	3	Heiden, Eric	1717	SAT	00:37:07.300	00:46:14.282	00:44:41.386	3	02:08:02.968	04:20:17.713
			,		SUN	00:39:01.781	00:47:24.329	00:45:48.635	3	02:12:14.745	
9	3700	1	Mamer, Bob	3704	SAT	00:31:49.559	00:38:46.369	00:40:56.239	3	01:51:32.167	04:24:45.699
			,		SUN	01:03:30.395	00:43:17.071	00:46:26.066	3	02:33:13.532	
10	UTV S	1	Schueler, Bill	1991	SAT	00:34:27.100	00:43:39.070	00:44:28.329	3	02:02:34.499	04:26:15.805
			,		SUN	00:39:25.520	00:47:03.309	00:57:12.477	3	02:23:41.306	
11	1700	4	Ghamari, Steve	1740	SAT	00:37:38.065	00:45:28.598	00:44:50.790	3	02:07:57.453	04:36:45.750
			,			00:45:27.058			3	02:28:48.297	
12	3700	2	Berge, Brandon	3777	SAT	00:32:38.326	01:20:37.300	00:38:45.097	3	02:32:00.723	04:38:37.795
					SUN		00:45:19.730		3	02:06:37.072	
13	UTV P	6	Lindberg, Steve	1940	SAT	00:38:09.385	00:46:20.880	00:50:36.683	3	02:15:06.948	04:41:54.622
			Emasorg, see to	22.10		00:42:15.184			3	02:26:47.674	
14	UTV P	7	Cook, Sean	1930		00:38:11.036			3	02:20:06.486	04:43:19.585
	01,1		Coon, Scan	1,00		00:43:10.732			3	02:23:13.099	011101171000
15	UTV S	2	McCrady, Doug	1987	SAT	01:04:29.358	00:44:38 228	00:44:32 000	3	02:33:39.586	04:44:22.003
10	CIVB	-	Meerauy, Doug	1507		00:39:13.461			3	02:10:42.417	01.11.22.003
16	3700	3	Bunch, Bill	3799		00:32:36.110			3	01:53:09.369	04:44:48.574
10	3700	5	Dunch, Din	3177		00:37:33.707			3	03:02:39.205	01.11.10.571
									eld for s	afety 00:11	:00
17	1700	5	Randall, Rick	1710	SAT	00:34:07.428	00:41:08.190	00:41:08.074	3	01:56:23.692	05:07:59.061
					SUN	00:51:06.042	00:47:43.216	01:32:46.111	3	03:11:35.369	
18	1700	6	Lair, Rex	1769	SAT	00:32:43.058	00:40:14.394	00:50:00.398	3	02:02:57.850	05:25:32.745
					SUN	00:46:51.796	00:53:17.738	01:42:25.361	3	03:22:34.895	
19	1700	7	Richardson, Tom	1724	SAT	00:39:26.077	00:46:54.278	00:46:12.538	3	02:12:32.893	05:34:04.442
					SUN	00:46:09.190	01:36:00.935	00:59:21.424	3	03:21:31.549	
20	IITV P	8	Parks, Matt	1932	CAT	00.20.55 055	00:36:28 308	00:43:07.861	3	01:49:32.124	05:37:08.330

Sunday, October 14, 2012 Page 1 of 2

Overall Place		Plac	e Name	Vehicle #	Day	Lap 1 Time	Lap 2 Time	Lap 3 Time	Total Laps	Total Lap Time	Total Official Time
20	UTV P	8		1932	SUN	00:31:44.283	01:15:18.228	02:10:33.695	3	03:57:36.206	
								Н	eld for s	afety 00:10	:00
21	UTV P	9	Martinez, Scott	1911	SAT	00:38:41.490	00:49:20.457	00:49:16.738	3	02:17:18.685	05:47:12.36
					SUN	00:44:58.445	00:54:40.159	01:50:15.072	3	03:29:53.676	
22	4400	1	Bunch, Bill	4449	SAT	01:03:19.247	00:43:42.652	01:25:44.365	3	03:12:46.264	06:08:07.259
					SUN	01:06:03.827	00:53:42.023	00:55:35.145	3	02:55:20.995	
23	1700	8	Hall Jr, James H	1763	SAT	00:37:09.877	00:46:07.735	01:58:11.077	3	03:21:28.689	07:06:13.477
					SUN	01:11:04.439	01:10:46.864	01:22:53.485	3	03:44:44.788	
24	UTV S	3	Gray, Tyson - DNF	1984	SAT	00:37:13.192	00:46:22.919	00:48:33.299	3	02:12:09.410	03:43:40.806
			•		SUN	00:42:31.099	00:49:00.297		2	01:31:31.396	
25	UTV P	10	Stephensen, Todd - DNF	1944	SAT	00:32:40.052	00:49:45.939	00:52:52.363	3	02:15:18.354	03:47:41.672
			<b>F</b>		SUN				2	01:32:23.318	
26	UTV S	4	Usnick, Robert - DNF	1999	SAT	00:37:27 567	00:58:27.562		2	01:35:55.129	04:03:50.735
	0110	•	comen, Robert Bitt	1,,,,	SUN		00:54:01.901	00:50:28.581	3	02:27:55.606	01.03.30.730
27	1700	9	Helgeson, Eric - DNF	1708	SAT		00:40:48.278		3	01:55:09.432	04:20:58.740
	1700		Heigeson, Elic - Divi	1700		01:37:36.657		00.41.13.730	2	02:25:49.308	04.20.30.740
	LITV D	11	Lindhaus Coon DNE	1050	SAT		00:48:10.662	01.00.20 452	3	02:26:33.882	05:11:06.724
28	UIVP	11	Lindberg, Sean - DNF	1950	SUN		01:59:30.108	01:00:29.433	2	02:44:32.843	03:11:00.72
	TIMENTO		D 1 1 DVD	1000				00 44 24 401			02 40 21 000
29	UTVS	5	Beurrier, Lacrecia - DNF	1988	SAT		00:45:35.606	00:44:34.481	3	02:07:38.654	02:49:31.098
						00:41:52.444			1	00:41:52.444	
30	1700	10	Vernak, Michael - DNF	1760	SAT	00:34:39.032			1	00:34:39.032	02:50:22.580
					SUN	00:39:45.302	00:48:22.811	00:47:35.435	3	02:15:43.548	
31	1700	11	McGee, Nikki - DNF	1793	SAT		00:49:32.573	00:49:15.045	3	02:20:03.523	04:14:14.167
					SUN	01:54:10.644			1	01:54:10.644	
32	UTV P	12	Veglia, Pablo - DNF	1923	SAT	00:42:51.935			1	00:42:51.935	02:13:26.418
					SUN	00:41:09.965	00:49:24.518		2	01:30:34.483	
33	UTV P	13	Lansky, Michael - DNF	1920	SAT	00:35:40.885			1	00:35:40.885	01:15:01.654
					SUN	00:39:20.769			1	00:39:20.769	
34	3700	4	Adler, Kevin - DNF	3702	SAT	02:13:35.988			1	02:13:35.988	03:19:34.810
					SUN	01:05:58.822			1	01:05:58.822	
35	UTVS	1	Raber, Bobby - DNF	1955	SAT	00:00:00.000			0	00:00:00.000	00:00:00.000
			· •		SUN				0	00:00:00.000	
36	UTV P	14	Guerin, Gabe - DNF	1943	SAT	00:00:00.000			0	00:00:00.000	00:00:00.000
30	0111	17	Guerri, Gabe - Divi	1773		00:00:00.000			J	00:00:00.000	30.00.00.000



Sunday, October 14, 2012 Page 2 of 2